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Last Name First Name Agency Email Address Phone Number Comment
Baker Matt UW Matthew.Baker@noaa.gov (206)794-7515
Bonzek Chris VIMS/NEAMAP cfb@vims.edu (804)684-7291
Bosley Keith NWFSC FRAM Keith.Bosley@noaa.gov (541)867-0506
Bradburn Mark NWFSC FRAM Mark.Bradburn@noaa.gov (206)302-1744
Branch Trevor UW tbranch@uw.edu (206)221-0776
Britt Lyle AFSC RACE Lyle.Britt@noaa.gov (206)526-4501
Brown Russell NEFSC Russell.Brown@noaa.gov (508)495-2380
Buchanan John NWFSC FRAM John.Buchanan@noaa.gov (541)867-0503
Burke Patty NWFSC FRAM Patricia.Burke@noaa.gov (541)867-0536
Byerly Mike ADFG mike.byerly@alaska.gov (907)235-1745
Carroll Kamala ADFG kamala.carroll@alaska.gov (907)747-6701
Cheng Henry WDFW Chengywc@dfw.wa.gov (360)902-2689
Conner Jason AFSC RACE Jason.Conner@noaa.gov (206)526-4797
Dykstra Claude IPHC claude@iphc.int (206)634-1838
Ellsworth Aaren ADFG aaren.ellsworth@alaska.gov (907)747-6701
Geernaert Tracee IPHC tracee@iphc.int (206)634-1838
Green Kristen ADFG kristen.green@alaska.gov (907)747-2683
Gustafson Richard ADFG richard.gustafson@alaska.gov (907)235-8191
Harding Jeff SWFSC Jeff.Harding@noaa.gov (831)420-3938
Harms John NWFSC FRAM John.Harms@noaa.gov (206)860-3414
Hoff Gerald AFSC RACE Jerry.Hoff@noaa.gov (206)526-4580
Holland Tom NOAA Tom.Holland@noaa.gov (206)526-4729
Honkalehto Taina AFSC RACE Taina.Honkalehto@noaa.gov (206)526-4237
Kamikawa Dan NWFSC FRAM Dan.Kamikawa@noaa.gov (541)867-0511
Keller Aimee NWFSC FRAM Aimee.Keller@noaa.gov (206)860-3460 Co-Convener
Laman Ned AFSC RACE Ned.Laman@noaa.gov (206)526-4787
Lauth Bob AFSC RACE Bob.Lauth@noaa.gov (206)526-4121
Leaman Bruce IPHC bruce@iphc.int (206)634-1838
Lunsford Chris AFSC ABL Chris.Lunsford@noaa.gov (907)789-6008
McConnaughey Bob AFSC RACE Bob.McConnaughey@noaa.gov (206)526-4538
McDermott Suzanne AFSC REFM Susanne.Mcdermott@noaa.gov (206)526-4417
Moss Jamal AFSC ABL Jamal.Moss@noaa.gov (907)789-6609
Munro Peter AFSC REFM Peter.Munro@noaa.gov (206)526-4292
Nichol Dan AFSC RACE Dan.Nichol@noaa.gov (206)526-4538
Ono Kotaro UW kotarono@uw.edu (206)685-3609
Palsson Wayne WDFW Wayne.Palsson@dfw.wa.gov (425)379-2313
Pedersen Rune Rapp Hydema US Rnep@rappus.com (206)286-8162
Politis Phil NEFSC Philip.Politis@noaa.gov (508)495-2171
Rooper Chris AFSC RACE Chris.Rooper@noaa.gov (206)526-4689
Sakuma Keith SWFSC Keith.Sakuma@noaa.gov (831)420-3945
Sherman Sally Maine DMR sally.sherman@maine.gov (207)633-9503
Sigurjonsson Johann Rapp Hydema US Johanns@rappus.com (206)286-8162
Simon Victor NWFSC FRAM Victor.Simon@noaa.gov (206)860-3368
Soderlund Eric IPHC eric@iphc.int (206)634-1838
Somerton David AFSC RACE David.Somerton@noaa.gov (206)526-4116
Spalinger Kally ADFG kally.spalinger@alaska.gov (907)486-1844
Stanley Rick PBS Rick.Stanley@dfo-mpo.gc.ca (250)756-7134 Co-Convener
Stevenson Duane AFSC RACE Duane.Stevenson@noaa.gov (206)526-4468
Tsou Theresa WDFW Tien-Shui.Tsou@dfw.wa.gov (360)489-4682
Tuttle Vanessa NWFSC FRAM Vanessa.Tuttle@noaa.gov (206)860-3479
von Szalay Paul AFSC RACE Paul.Von.Szalay@noaa.gov (206)526-4188
Walline Paul AFSC RACE Paul.Walline@noaa.gov (206)526-4538
Webster Ray IPHC ray@iphc.int (206)634-1838
White Evangeline IPHC evangeline@iphc.int (206)634-1838
Wilderbuer Tom AFSC REFM Tom.Wilderbuer@noaa.gov (206)526-4224
Wilkins Mark AFSC RACE Mark.Wilkins@noaa.gov (206)526-4104 Co-Convener
Wyeth Malcolm PBS Malcolm.Wyeth@dfo-mpo.gc.ca (250)756-7300
Yamanaka Lynne PBS Lynne.Yamanaka@dfo-mpo.gc.ca (250)756-7211


